Designing a Research Project Proposal

Credits: 2 Course ref: MEC802
Location: home college of each participant
Dates/Times: determined by the Research Supervisor

and the participant

Prerequisite: MEC80| completed or in progress




How to Register

Contact your college representative listed in the

centre panel.

Course Costs

A one-time University of Sherbrooke admission fee
due when registering. $70.00

The University of Sherbrooke will invoice you for
the following fees that are subject to change without
notice:
Tuition fee per credit $87.01
Administration fee per Academic Year $30.00

MTP coursepack fee, payable to
the host college, subject to change $30.00

Textbooks, if required, may be purchased at the host
college bookstore before the classes begin.

Please note that:

e The Consortium of Anglophone Colleges reserves the
right to cancel courses having insufficient registra-
tion.

e  Course dates are subject to change.

. The courses to be offered for Summer 2011 and Fall
2011 are based on the previous registrations and the
subsequent needs of the greatest number of partici-
pants.
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College Contacts

Centennial College

3641 Prud’homme, Montreal, QC, H4A 3H6
Amir Shoham, 514 486-5533 ext. 280
ashoham@centennial.qc.ca

Champlain College-Lennoxville

2580 College Street, Sherbrooke, QC, J1M 2K3
Judith Beaudoin, 819 564-3666 ext. 112
jbeaudoin@crc-lennox.qc.ca

Champlain College-St Lambert

900 Riverside Drive, St Lambert, QC, J4P 3P2
Jim Sparks, 450 672-7360 ext. 324
jsparks@champlaincollege.qc.ca

Patricia Polifroni, 450 672-7360 ext. 244
ppolifroni@champlaincollege.qc.ca

Champlain College-St Lawrence
790, Néréé-Tremblay, Québec, QC G1V 4K2
418 656-6921

Dawson College

3040 Sherbrooke St. W., Westmount, QC, H3Z 1A4
Julie Mooney, 514 931-8731 ext. 1376
jmooney@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

Suzanne Prévost, 514 931-8731 ext. 1378
sprevost@dawsoncollege.qc.ca

Cégep de la Gaspésie et des iles

96 Jacques Cartier, Gaspé, QC, G4X 2S8
Marie-Héléne Bergeron, 418 368-2201 ext. 1554
mhbergeron@cgaspesie.qc.ca

Heritage College

325, boul. Cité des Jeunes, Gatineau, QC, J8Y 6T3
Lee Anne Johnston, 819 778-2270 ext. 1260
ljohnston@cegep-heritage.qc.ca

John Abbott College

21,275 Lakeshore Rd, Ste Anne de Bellevue, QC, H9X 3L9
Susan Ajersch, 514 457-6610 ext. 5385
susan.ajersch@johnabbott.qc.ca

Diane Wilson, 514 457-6610 ext. 5386
professional.development@johnabbott.qc.ca

Marianopolis College

4873 Westmount Avenue, Westmount, QC, H3Y 1X9
Mark Stephen, 514 931-8792 ext. 549
m.stephen@marianopolis.edu

Cégep de Sept-iles

175 rue de la Vérendrye, Sept—TIes, QC, G4R 5B7
Anik Boileau, 418 962-9848 ext. 236
anik.boileau@cegep-sept-iles.qc.ca

Vanier College

821, avenue Sainte-Croix, St Laurent, QC, H4L 3X9
Wanda Kalina, 514 744-7512
kalinaw@vaniercollege.qc.ca

Nora Boyadjian, 514 744-7500 ext. 7312
boyadjin@vaniercollege.qc.ca
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Deadline to Register:

Monday, November 15, 2010




